
2011 Big E livestock
Rank  Student Name State Score

1 Jordan Fledderjohan Ohio 535

2 Zachary Ready Connecticut 532

3 Logan Russell Ohio 525

4 Alicia Audet Connecticut 521

5 Taylor Panagrosso Connecticut 518

6 Ashley Blum Maryland 514

7 Michelle Bullock Delaware 512

8 Jordan Marx Ohio 509

9 Seth Aufderhaar Ohio 505

10 Alayna Perkins New Hampshire 505

11 Brandon Troy Maryland 498

12 Keith Gatrell Pennsylvania 482

13 Molly Bryant Connecticut 480

14 Shelbi Laughrun Delaware 475

15 Kelsey Borges Massachusetts 471

16 Tiffany Leith New Hampshire 465

17 Cody Mcclellan Pennsylvania 462

18 Cassie Fenton Massachusetts 457

19 Michaela Kirby New Hampshire 440

20 Mark Shahan Delaware 434

21 Lauren Weaver Pennsylvania 433

22 Kevin Gatrell Pennsylvania 425

23 Taylor Wienhold Maryland 416
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1 Connecticut 45 1616

2 Zachary Ready 48 50 26 48 50 42 47 50 50 43 40 38 532

4 Alicia Audet 50 47 38 50 50 22 42 47 47 44 45 39 521



5 Taylor Panagrosso 44 50 30 48 48 38 50 47 46 39 45 33 518

13 Molly Bryant 36 43 20 46 50 23 45 50 48 41 40 38 480

2 Ohio 45 1614

1 Jordan Fledderjohan 48 47 30 48 50 50 42 46 46 50 44 34 535

3 Logan Russell 50 47 26 45 50 40 42 47 50 46 47 35 525

8 Jordan Marx 44 43 26 50 50 42 47 46 50 43 35 33 509

9 Seth Aufderhaar 44 50 30 30 50 38 42 50 50 44 45 32 505

3 Maryland 45 1473

6 Ashley Blum 48 47 48 48 50 33 42 40 46 39 43 30 514

11 Brandon Troy 36 47 42 50 47 42 50 40 50 39 30 25 498

23 Taylor Wienhold 46 30 28 36 50 29 47 29 36 29 25 31 416

4 Delaware 45 1466

7 Michelle Bullock 48 47 30 48 50 45 42 50 46 42 45 19 512

14 Shelbi Laughrun 36 48 20 42 42 42 50 45 36 40 40 34 475

20 Mark Shahan 32 50 20 42 48 19 47 36 46 41 30 23 434

5 New Hampshire 45 1455

10 Alayna Perkins 50 48 26 50 50 42 50 50 42 36 36 25 505

16 Tiffany Leith 36 32 20 46 48 48 50 48 40 39 37 21 465

19 Michaela Kirby 26 47 36 29 36 48 50 42 19 38 40 29 440

6 Pennsylvania 50 1427

12 Keith Gatrell 36 50 20 45 50 48 42 36 50 38 38 29 482

17 Cody Mcclellan 36 45 18 50 50 42 50 36 50 32 30 23 462

21 Lauren Weaver 32 48 22 50 50 19 47 33 46 30 35 21 433

22 Kevin Gatrell 36 40 20 50 50 36 47 19 29 34 36 28 425

7 Massachusetts 35 963

15 Kelsey Borges 36 50 40 38 48 36 45 36 30 38 40 34 471

18 Cassie Fenton 36 36 32 45 41 50 50 40 36 29 28 34 457


